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121 Helaine De Tomasi 14 3 121

122 Katrina Walters 11 2 122

123 Elizabeth Oliveira 25 5 123

124 Renee Anaya 6 1 124

125 Dawn Mendoza 19 4 125
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125 Dawn Mendoza 43 9 125

126 Yvette Arriola 6 1 126

127 Michelle Burgad 38 8 127

128 Shadia Godoy 48 10 128

129 Michelle Purcell 34 6 129

131 Susan Ackerman 19 4 131

133 Chatkaew Carlton 23 5 133

134 Nikki Luck 15 3 134

136 Lenee Forcier 14 2 136

107 Michelle Costa 35 7 107
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122 Katrina Walters 16 3 122

135 Cristina Aruta 9 2 135

137 Jen Maravillas 25 5 137

138 Jenna Bowen 17 4 138

139 Jade Osborne 7 1 139

141 LaWana Stewart 30 6 141
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Novice Bikini A 
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126 Yvette Arriola 5 1 126

130 Vianca Dinapoli 48 10 130

133 Chatkaew Carlton 21 4 133

134 Nikki Luck 13 2 134

145 Kate Pinedo 55 11 145

146 Cally Nunes 30 6 146

147 Gloria Dorame 22 5 147

148 Nasly Buitrago 36 7 148

149 Leah Moe 45 9 149

150 Pamela Antunez 40 8 150

188 Erika Rodriguez 16 3 188
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136 Lenee Forcier 24 5 136

142 Destiny Fierro 12 3 142

143 Melissa Brush 35 7 143

144 Carla Dahm 21 4 144

151 Eliza Tran 9 1 151

152 Marilyn Bretherick 68 14 152

153 Naomi Gomez 45 10 153

154 Emily Wright 56 11 154

155 Aspen Rae 9 2 155

156 Amber Yarrish 45 9 156

164 Elizabeth Magdaleno 30 6 164

166 Maria Garcia 58 12 166

173 Kelsey Hannon 65 13 173

174 Carolina Correa 43 8 174
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138 Jenna Bowen 52 11 138

140 Michelle Reyes 43 9 140

157 Dina Estrada 9 2 157

158 Emily Renk 41 8 158

159 Kati Heger 32 6 159

160 Taylor Burke 19 4 160

161 Brittany North 25 5 161

162 Angela Mar 40 7 162

163 Samantha Lusignan 45 10 163

165 Renee Acuna 14 3 165

167 Maritza Verduzco 8 1 167
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101 Elizenda Chauarria 40 8 101

137 Jen Maravillas 35 7 137

168 Stephanie Bosco 30 6 168

169 Natalie Hays 24 5 169

170 Kaeli Hancock 12 2 170

171 Dejna James 14 3 171

172 Amy Henderson 18 4 172

175 Brittany Smith 45 9 175

176 Sosie Fredeen 8 1 176
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130 Vianca Dinapoli 35 7 130

133 Chatkaew Carlton 13 2 133

134 Nikki Luck 7 1 134

146 Cally Nunes 15 4 146

147 Gloria Dorame 15 3 147

148 Nasly Buitrago 24 5 148

149 Leah Moe 30 6 149
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Open Bikini B 
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124 Renee Anaya 31 6 124

126 Yvette Arriola 5 1 126

150 Pamela Antunez 16 3 150

173 Kelsey Hannon 38 8 173

174 Carolina Correa 27 5 174

177 Melissa Kangas 18 4 177

178 Lisa Pini 13 2 178

188 Erika Rodriguez 32 7 188
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Open Bikini C
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127 Michelle Burgad 71 15 127

128 Shadia Godoy 80 18 128

131 Susan Ackerman 32 7 131

136 Lenee Forcier 27 5 136

142 Destiny Fierro 13 2 142

143 Melissa Brush 71 14 143

144 Carla Dahm 57 11 144

151 Eliza Tran 5 1 151

153 Naomi Gomez 77 16 153

154 Emily Wright 78 17 154

155 Aspen Rae 17 4 155

156 Amber Yarrish 68 13 156

164 Elizabeth Magdaleno 31 6 164

166 Maria Garcia 67 12 166

179 Katie Rhoe 40 8 179

180 Veronica Ortiz 50 10 180

181 Irina Tikhomirova 16 3 181

182 Brittney Geschwentner 47 9 182
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139 Jade Osborne 16 4 139

140 Michelle Reyes 23 5 140

157 Dina Estrada 16 3 157

158 Emily Renk 49 10 158

159 Kati Heger 35 7 159

160 Taylor Burke 37 8 160

162 Angela Mar 35 6 162

163 Samantha Lusignan 44 9 163

167 Maritza Verduzco 14 2 167

186 Jessica Lopez 5 1 186
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135 Cristina Aruta 34 8 135

138 Jenna Bowen 31 7 138

161 Brittany North 27 5 161

172 Amy Henderson 13 2 172

176 Sosie Fredeen 6 1 176

183 Carol Hoang 14 3 183

184 Olivia Partington 23 4 184

185 Jordan Stovall 31 6 185
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169 Natalie Hays 18 4 169

170 Kaeli Hancock 9 2 170

171 Dejna James 7 1 171

187 Anna Petrychenko 16 3 187
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126 Yvette Arriola Masters Bikini 35+ A 5 1

139 Jade Osborne Masters Bikini 35+ B 10 2
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Novice Bikini Overall
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126 Yvette Arriola Novice Bikini A 9 2

151 Eliza Tran Novice Bikini B 7 1

167 Maritza Verduzco Novice Bikini C 16 3

176 Sosie Fredeen Novice Bikini D 18 4
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Open Bikini Overall
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134 Nikki Luck Open Bikini A 25 6

126 Yvette Arriola Open Bikini B 16 3

151 Eliza Tran Open Bikini C 10 2

186 Jessica Lopez Open Bikini D 8 1

176 Sosie Fredeen Open Bikini E 25 5

171 Dejna James Open Bikini F 22 4


